7:38 Depart

North on Orchard

West on Orchard South on Palmer
East of Bigelow Gulch

7:45 5880 E Bigelow

South on Thiermann

East on Lyons

7:51 Lyons and Bradley

North on Bradley

East on Thiermann

East on Bigelow

7:54 7440 E Bigelow
South on Jensen

Rt into Fire Station

7:55 Fire Station
North on Jensen

East on Bigelow

7:56 8410 E Bigelow
7:58 8904 Bigelow
North on Pleasant Prairie
West on Morgan

8:00 Pleasant Prairie and Morgan

Orchard Prairie School District
AM Bus Route

2021-22



8:03 9109 E Morgan

North on Bruce

8:06 9018 N Bruce

South on Argonne

West on Bigelow

8:10 Loving Hearts Daycare
West on Bigelow

North on Palmer

8:16 Bigelow and Palmer
East on Orchard

North Pleasant Hill Lane (turn around)
8:23 4620 N Orchard
8:25 5320 N Orchard
8:28 5907 E Orchard

8:29 6322 E Orchard

South on Orchard Prairie
8:31 8611 N Orchard Prairie
8:32 8101 N Orchard Prairie
8:33  Arrive at School

8:35 Release Students



prairie



Orchard Prairie School District
PM Bus Route
January 31, 2021
3:10 Depart
North on Orchard Prairie
3:11 8101 N Orchard Prairie
3:12 8611 N Orchard Prairie
West on Orchard

3:13 6322 E Orchard

3:14 5908 E Orchard

North Pleasant Hill Lane (turn around)
East in Orchard

3:18 4620 E Orchard

South on Palmer

East on Bigelow

3:25 5880 E Bigelow Gulch

South on Thiermann

3:30 Thiermann and Lyons

East on Lyons

3:31 Bradley and Lyons

3:33 7116 E. Bigelow (Bigelow and Thiermann)
East on Bigelow

3:34 7440 E. Bigelow

South on Jensen

Rt into Fire Station

3:35 Fire Station

North on Jensen



East on Bigelow

3:37 8410 E Bigelow

3:38 8904 E Bigelow
North on Lehmann

West on Morgan

3:42 Morgan and Lehman
3:45 9109 E Morgan
North on Bruce

3:48 9018 E Bruce
Turnaround

3:50 7520 E Bruce

3:55 Loving Hearts Daycare
West on Bigelow

North on Espe

West on Uhlig

South on Orchard Prairie

4:02  Arrive at School



	OPAMBusRoute4-21-22
	OPpmBusRoute4-21-22

